2015 11 16 10 28 45

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

086510 DATE:

03031

KIPP AND CHRISTIAN,

521-3773 03031

11-16-15

WIULL CALL
DEL/PU ADDRESS WIULL CALL
REQUESTED BY GIVE TO

PAGE # 6

P.C.

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

REC # DESCRIPTION

LOCATION BOX # ID #

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT 1027-64 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-65 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-66 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-67 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-68 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-69 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-70 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-71 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-72 151112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-73 1513112 BOX
PREPRINT 1027-74 151112 BOX
OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

01583Q
01583R
01583s
01583T
01583U
01583V
01583W
01583X
01583Y
015832
015840

DATE:




